:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8511756

Feb 26, 2024 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 265,992 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 250917 - 0.018328197 ETH®
57.72 USD

2 250921 - 0.018231587 ETH®
57.41 USD

3 250922 - 0.061832719 ETH®
194.72 USD

4 250923 - 0.018263429 ETH®
57.51 USD

S 250924 - 0.018304854 ETH®
57.64 USD

6 250925 - 0.018242881 ETH®
57.45 USD

7 250926 - 0.018293411 ETH®
57.61 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8511756
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/265992
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250917
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250921
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250922
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250923
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250924
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250925
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250926

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

250928

250929

250932

250935

250943

Validator Id

165195

Amount

0.018137564
57.11 USD

0.017982264
56.63 USD

0.017988155
56.64 USD

0.018017397
56.74 USD

0.061603871
194.00 USD

0.018125245
57.08 USD

0.018228658
57.40 USD

0.018147067
57.14 USD

0.018136837
57.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.043275783

136.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250928
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250929
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250930
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250931
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250932
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250933
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250934
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250935
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/250943
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/165195

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



