

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8511756</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 26, 2024 · 16:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>265,992</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>250917</u>	- 0.018328197 ETH ⊘ 57.72 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>250921</u>	- 0.018231587 ETH ↔ 57.41 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>250922</u>	- 0.061832719 ETH ↔ 194.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>250923</u>	- 0.018263429 ETH ⊘ 57.51 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>250924</u>	- 0.018304854 ETH ⊘ 57.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>250925</u>	- 0.018242881 ETH 🔗 57.45 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>250926</u>	- 0.018293411 ETH ⊘ 57.61 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>250928</u>	- 0.018137564 ETH 🐼 57.11 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>250929</u>	- 0.017982264 ETH ③ 56.63 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>250930</u>	- 0.017988155 ETH ③ 56.64 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>250931</u>	- 0.018017397 ETH ③ 56.74 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>250932</u>	- 0.061603871 ETH ③ 194.00 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>250933</u>	- 0.018125245 ETH ⊘ 57.08 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>250934</u>	- 0.018228658 ETH ⊘ 57.40 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>250935</u>	- 0.018147067 ETH ③ 57.14 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>250943</u>	- 0.018136837 ETH 🐼 57.11 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>165195</u>	+ 0.043275783 ETH 🔗
		136.28 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.